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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 38 Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny Open
09.12.2017 - 10:56 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Komorowski Kacper 03 MOSM Tychy 1:03.00 508 28.74 34.26
2. Trzcionka Maciej 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:03.27 502 29.30 33.97
3. Grychtoł Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:03.53 496 28.16 35.37
4. Kobylarczyk Damian 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:04.16 481 29.48 34.68
5. Sobierajski Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 1:05.15 460 29.96 35.19
6. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:05.39 455 29.72 35.67
7. Tomaszowski Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:05.49 453 30.07 35.42
8. Rychel Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.71 448 31.59 34.12
9. Wawryca Hubert SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:07.06 422 32.60 34.46

10. Giel Daniel 03 MOSM Tychy 1:07.91 406 32.46 35.45
11. Górski Damian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.34 398 29.92 38.42
12. Kosytorz Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:08.51 395 32.43 36.08
13. Burszyk Bartosz SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:10.89 357 35.73 35.16
14. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:11.18 352 33.15 38.03
15. Czamara Eryk 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:11.71 345 33.28 38.43
16. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 1:11.78 344 33.36 38.42
17. Skorupski Oskar 03 MOSM Tychy 1:11.96 341 33.72 38.24
18. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:12.16 338 33.40 38.76
19. Powcioł Dawid 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:12.32 336 33.40 38.92
20. Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:12.76 330 33.54 39.22
21. Słowiński Kamil 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:14.03 313 35.93 38.10
22. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:14.57 306 35.92 38.65
23. Pawełek Szymon 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:15.71 293 35.51 40.20
24. Biegun Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:16.58 283 35.55 41.03

15 lat

1. Strączek Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1:01.64 543 28.63 33.01
2. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 1:01.87 537 29.34 32.53
3. Porszke Kacper 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:03.40 499 29.51 33.89
4. Mrzygłód Michał 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:04.73 469 29.63 35.10
5. Kołodziej mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.77 468 31.15 33.62
6. Bartosiewicz Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:05.49 453 29.37 36.12
7. Litewczuk Mateusz 02 MOSM Tychy 1:05.54 452 31.76 33.78
8. Wojta Michał 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.79 446 30.58 35.21
9. Holeczek Jakub 02 MKP Zabrze 1:05.90 444 30.64 35.26

10. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:06.04 441 31.74 34.30
11. Niejadlik Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:06.24 437 30.37 35.87
12. Wilanowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.22 418 30.80 36.42
13. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:07.81 408 30.76 37.05

Herisz Jakub 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:07.81 408 32.84 34.97
15. Pawłowski Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:09.91 372 31.56 38.35
16. Faleńczyk Jakub 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:10.45 363 32.66 37.79
17. Drajewicz Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:10.48 363 34.32 36.16
18. Smyk Krzysztof 02 UKS Karlik Katowice 1:23.66 217 37.37 46.29

16 - 18 lat

1. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 56.98 687 26.23 30.75
2. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 57.65 664 26.65 31.00
3. Skierski Radosław 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 59.05 618 27.20 31.85
4. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:00.09 586 27.60 32.49
5. Bachlaj Dorian SR 99 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biała 1:00.51 574 28.94 31.57
6. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.32 551 29.40 31.92
7. Cajza Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:02.69 516 28.54 34.15
8. Chromik Mateusz 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:02.72 515 28.23 34.49
9. Pajączkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:02.84 512 29.40 33.44
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 38, Chłopców, 100m zmienny, 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10. Latusek Szymon 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:03.23 503 29.85 33.38
11. Krystyniak Mateusz SR 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:03.26 502 30.06 33.20
12. Mosek Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.14 460 30.49 34.65
13. Wołoszyn Roman 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:05.35 456 28.77 36.58
14. Sosna Bartosz 99 RMKS Rybnik 1:13.07 326 32.78 40.29

Open

1. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 56.98 687 26.23 30.75
2. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 57.65 664 26.65 31.00
3. Chmiel Łukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 57.88 656 26.21 31.67
4. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.57 633 26.62 31.95
5. Skierski Radosław 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 59.05 618 27.20 31.85
6. Romanowski Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 59.82 594 28.53 31.29
7. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:00.09 586 27.60 32.49
8. Bachlaj Dorian SR 99 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biała 1:00.51 574 28.94 31.57
9. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.32 551 29.40 31.92

10. Strączek Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1:01.64 543 28.63 33.01
11. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 1:01.87 537 29.34 32.53
12. Szal Mateusz 00 Zryw Opole 1:02.05 532 26.72 35.33
13. Cajza Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:02.69 516 28.54 34.15
14. Chromik Mateusz 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:02.72 515 28.23 34.49
15. Pajączkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:02.84 512 29.40 33.44
16. Komorowski Kacper 03 MOSM Tychy 1:03.00 508 28.74 34.26
17. Latusek Szymon 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:03.23 503 29.85 33.38
18. Krystyniak Mateusz SR 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:03.26 502 30.06 33.20
19. Trzcionka Maciej 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:03.27 502 29.30 33.97
20. Porszke Kacper 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:03.40 499 29.51 33.89
21. Grychtoł Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:03.53 496 28.16 35.37
22. Kobylarczyk Damian 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:04.16 481 29.48 34.68
23. Mrzygłód Michał 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:04.73 469 29.63 35.10
24. Kołodziej mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.77 468 31.15 33.62
25. Mosek Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.14 460 30.49 34.65
26. Sobierajski Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 1:05.15 460 29.96 35.19
27. Krasowski Michał 01 Zryw Opole 1:05.17 459 30.17 35.00
28. Ruciński Wiktor 99 UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 1:05.30 457 30.90 34.40
29. Wołoszyn Roman 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:05.35 456 28.77 36.58
30. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:05.39 455 29.72 35.67
31. Bartosiewicz Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:05.49 453 29.37 36.12

Tomaszowski Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:05.49 453 30.07 35.42
33. Litewczuk Mateusz 02 MOSM Tychy 1:05.54 452 31.76 33.78
34. Rychel Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.71 448 31.59 34.12
35. Wojta Michał 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.79 446 30.58 35.21
36. Holeczek Jakub 02 MKP Zabrze 1:05.90 444 30.64 35.26
37. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:06.04 441 31.74 34.30
38. Niejadlik Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:06.24 437 30.37 35.87
39. Wawryca Hubert SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:07.06 422 32.60 34.46
40. Wilanowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.22 418 30.80 36.42
41. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:07.81 408 30.76 37.05

Herisz Jakub 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:07.81 408 32.84 34.97
43. Giel Daniel 03 MOSM Tychy 1:07.91 406 32.46 35.45
44. Górski Damian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.34 398 29.92 38.42
45. Kosytorz Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:08.51 395 32.43 36.08
46. Malarz Marcin SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:09.52 378 32.44 37.08
47. Perka Michał 97 Zryw Opole 1:09.65 376 32.14 37.51
48. Pawłowski Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:09.91 372 31.56 38.35
49. Faleńczyk Jakub 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:10.45 363 32.66 37.79
50. Drajewicz Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:10.48 363 34.32 36.16
51. Burszyk Bartosz SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:10.89 357 35.73 35.16
52. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:11.18 352 33.15 38.03
53. Czamara Eryk 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:11.71 345 33.28 38.43
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 38, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

54. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 1:11.78 344 33.36 38.42
55. Skorupski Oskar 03 MOSM Tychy 1:11.96 341 33.72 38.24
56. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:12.16 338 33.40 38.76
57. Powcioł Dawid 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:12.32 336 33.40 38.92
58. Prokopczyk Maksymilian 03 Zryw Opole 1:12.69 331 33.24 39.45
59. Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:12.76 330 33.54 39.22
60. Sosna Bartosz 99 RMKS Rybnik 1:13.07 326 32.78 40.29
61. Słowiński Kamil 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:14.03 313 35.93 38.10
62. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:14.57 306 35.92 38.65
63. Pawełek Szymon 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:15.71 293 35.51 40.20
64. Biegun Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:16.58 283 35.55 41.03
65. Smyk Krzysztof 02 UKS Karlik Katowice 1:23.66 217 37.37 46.29


